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mmr Qurmr wartu "ear Vwr 
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3llOZS 311111101P 1~1081Z019 3110311010 3110311019 
deed) (Un Audled) ( AudiW) (ludifed) . ( A Y d i l )  

1, mcome 

I. RNenuF fmm .,pmUaor 1.10 22.88 115.89 8987 101.45 

is. M e r  UlrnmF 5 8  0.79 2.61 11.91 5.51 

Total In- ,211 21.67 118.50 103.80 109.00 

2. Erpnrcr 
- - 

a. Cost af Materials mnrumd ~ ~ 0 0  0 0 0  0.00 0.00 000 

iD FXNANCIIIL R 

EAR ENDED a l l  

b. Purchase Of Sack - in ~ Trade 0 0  

c. Changa In invr(ntWcs d Finbhed gaadr, w o h  in - ~vogrrr l  00 , a. ~ m l i ~ o y ~ o  bends u p e m  3 5  .- 
e. Finance C O N  1.91 

I. mpr%iatton, d w ~ o n  and amoarabon expen 0 9  

h. Ofher E x p n r s  - 
I. PrWldiOn lor Badlbubtful OeMr 7.91 

2. Omer Emnier 77 

T&i mei Expenpa 
~ ~ 

1.68 

Certified to be True, 

000 

0 00 

7 8, 

349 

0.09 

721 10 

1.20 

129.90 

Total Expenra 741.35 

3. Total PmTbefan E m ~ m a I r ~ m s a n d  -717.68 

4. hcepnana ,terns 0.00 

I. ~ o t r l  e r n  I (roa) w o n ~ a r  -717.64 

6. Tax v imn~6 
I. Prior Perlad Tax 0.00 

il. Cvmnl 7ax -028 

841. DderRd Tax -- 0 0  1 0.00 

7. Total Tax Expenses .0.28 

8. N 1  PmOf I (-1 f a  the -717.40 

9, proat I (bs) lrom dlwonbnl D O O  

10. Tar u m s e  OldlYorn"utri Lyeraoanr 00 0.00 

11. N d  pmflf (lorrlfmm divonl#nved opemoon Dthr fax 0 0  0.00 

12. Shim OF ~ 0 6 ~  (bsl vfarraiaer and pint ventuier accoun(ed 00 0.00 

13. Net PM.l(lors)For the prlM 4.71 -717.40 

i9. nher ~ o r n ~ r e h e n r ~ e  lnrnme n e t ~ ~ x e s  0 00 

15. Total Cornpnhewhe incons?or h e  pew -711.40 

16. Pald - UP eq~i ly  $haw (aptfa (Face Valueof the r 1116.20 

17. Reewe nrl~dll l l l  Rnaluatlon R - s  753.76 

1~ Earnings per egvm sham I 
Sdrr camingr ( is31 per sham imm continuing and diwantinved o .47 -0.4, 

Dilufed ernmwr (loss1 per sham imm rontinuing en0 diMnflnur 4 7  I -0.47 

Ns&s 

I .  The abwc 5mnd None Auaned N u n s  w e e  RVWF~ by me Am![ Cammine and - appro& W me Boam of OreRon or tm tomwny 

0.00 

0.00 

9.86 

16.06 

0 ID 

0.00 

9.22 

9.22 

2. Thc Cmoany has mh) one area ofowmn  enr re sapmnt repatlnp is nat requ,nd. 

3. me rna~vaaon of mvcmenn nr wn omrides an wr MS. 

m mwnv nr om our impaimnt o a nem and sue m m i r e ~ a v d  n a r v ~ d b o ~ n o n r . n s c o m r s m  har made p n ~ * o n  mr 8-d dew a 104coramount due I- ~h hr. munaamn5 .me compnY 
bar innlaw rac p-mg aga8n.c nir. ~ n m r  ~ o ~ ~ d a t ~ i ~ ~  ~ i m ~ t e  sang wltn orher L W ~ I  mum of am.n in me -II 

I meCamwnr had rdomd ind *. 1 1 4  ~eare rmm 19, &@nil 1019, and mema dihe ramcw nnancial imremna L nor mete cia^. 

6. me m u m  h w m n  n~gwpd I ~bsrnpd irp a i m w  wwr. wer n-w m m n t  - commrllon. 

7. W e b  be in heCamrsnr, m h d  has not d ~ a r n l  any interim M e n d  
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Puce: Chcnnal- 6W 007 Hanqing Di-r 
Date : 3110712010 DIN. 00800016 
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0.00 

0.00 
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14.29 

0.35 

€07.91 

2140 

712.31 

000 

0.00 

11.66 

16.07 

0.30 

0.00 

25.88 

25.88 

716.96 

-653.16 

0.00 

-653.16 

0 0 0  
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0.00 

3.71 

-656.87 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

000 

-656.87 

-L2 29 

-669.16 

111620 
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0.44 
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on 31.W.2020 
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135.09 
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a. Cart of Matenais mnrumed 

b. Purchase of Sfmk - ln - Tiade 
~ ~~ 

c. Change? in ,nvenmris Of Anirhed gmdr, wn*. 8 " .  pajn 

e. mnance cosrr 

f. Deprecation, devlman and amomranon erpl 
h. Mher Expenla 

I. Pmvirlm fa BadIOouMhil Debt5 

2. Omei wpenrpr 

Total h h c r  Expense5 

4. Exmphonal i h m r  

6. Tax rrpnra 

8 .  Pnci Penad Tax 

I .  current Tax 

ii. Deferred Tm 

7. Total Tar Expenses 

8. Net Pm6t / (loss) forthe @Cd fmm m t i n u i n g o p n t  

9. Profit I (IOU) from dwonflnv#ng oaiauonr bef~iefax 

1,. Nef pmnt (lorr) mMI d,M"ti"wd oprafion after fax 

12. Shareof pram (losr) dar%dater and loint~nfures mmnn . . . 

14. nher Comprehenive lncorne net offam 

I. me aboveconaidate4 i\udiw rrruib were m i m e d  by the ~ u d i t  commitfee and were a ~ m v e d  by the ~oard of 08m~m of the mmpaw at itr meetiw held on 31.07.2020 

2,  me company has onlyone area of operatian ~ e m e ~ g m e n t  w r t i n g  is not required. 

3, mc - , u r n  ar inrrrmenrr nar k e n  prmiad on rear end barn, 

1, me canpaw bas mmed our imwimnid nr rn ox forna~riam d nalumdtranract!mr.~ ~ommq MI made 0 m . n  for  ad d m  @ 5 0 ~  d m u n t  due tmm MIS. prince i o v m a ~ n r  ~ m k d  .me ~anwn? 
nar naatd LBC pmeeding agamn MIS. ~r tnce  ioundaoonr mltd aiong i n n  ather legal course a amon in the rad maner. 

i. me moan* had adomni I* AS -116, ~eam firm 1st i\pri, 2019, and t h  dkrt d the r a m o n  ~maniiat statemem s noi mierla8. 

I .  DVI i~ bn in me b o n y ,  me aard has notdelaredanv mnfenm vwldmd 
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other financial assets 
other noncurrent assets 

financial asses 
Trade ieceivabies 

Other financial assets 
Other current assets 
Total current assets 

Equity share capital 

N Liabilities 
\NO"-current liabilities 
i~inancial liabilities 

,Other non-current liabiiities 
Total non-current liabilities 

V C u r n n t  liabilities 
Financial liabilities 

CeMXieB, to be True 

, Managing Director 
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AOlVmES 

For TATlA G L O B A L F R E  LIMIT&---, . 

;. TATIA GLOBAL VENNTURE LIMITED ', . ' ' - . . . .. 
CIN. No. L18101TN1994PLCO26546 

nqlo.ari. "lo No.12, New No. 29, Mwkathai Street, Purasawalklam, Chennai - 6U0 007 ~- --- H FLOW STATEHENT~FORTHEYEAR E N D E D 3 1 / 0 3 / 2 0 2 0  _- _ _  ~ ~~~ -. ~ 

ParUcuIaPI r T E i s n  FLOW FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES 
Net Prom before tax and extraordinary items 
Adjusments for: 
Add : Miweilanmur Expediture Wloff 
/Add : Deprsiauon 

' 
Add : Lorr on Fair Valuation of Equity Investments 
Add : I n t e r n  
L e a  : Wered Qu Adjurtmentr 
Less : Statutory Provision 

Operating Proflt before working Capltal Changes 
Adlumen5 for 
lLess : Increase in Current Asseb 
Add : Increase in current Liabilities 1 Add : Dcnease in Current Assets 

8 

C 

i ~ e z ~  : DeCrease in current bablilbes 

Cash Generated horn Opra t ing  Activities 

Less: Tax Paid 
!Cash Flow Fmm OpraUng actlvl 

B.CASH now FROM INVESTING 
Purchase of Flxed Assets 
Saie of Fixed Assets 
Cash Flow Fmm Investment Activities - 
C.CASH FLOW FROM FINANCING ACTIVXTIES 
Repayment of Borrowing 

jPmceedr fmm Borrowing 
llnterert ~ a k i  

Cash Flow Fmm Financing Abivitier- 
Increase I (Decrease) in carh and carh 
eauivalent (A+B+C) 

/Cash and cash Equivalentr as on 31.03.2019 3399 

/Cash and cash Equivalents as on 31.03.2020 71.77 
INet Inmare/(Oecreare) i n  Cash Balancer ! - (*r.o-)! 35.58 , 1 (47.42) 37.78 
















